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Women / 7 / Middle A
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Qu2042
Pacific West

9.575 9.800 9.5509.575 38.500
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kaitlin Wong2041
Pacific West

9.525 9.750 9.5758.925 37.775
2 2 6 1 2T

2T

Magdalena Weible2017
Head Over Heels

9.425 9.325 9.4259.600 37.775
3 4 1 3 2T

2T

Bella Winslow2076
Thrive

9.200 9.700 9.2009.300 37.400
7T 3 5 10 4 

4 

Xanthea Reuss1982
Galaxy

8.975 9.050 9.2259.375 36.625
13 7 3 9 5 

5 

Molly Brownfield1989
Gem State

9.325 9.150 9.3508.775 36.600
6 5 8 5 6 

6 

Jasmine Ghaderi2015
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.125 9.4008.500 36.200
9 6 11 4 7T

7T

Vivian Lee1949
Davis Diamonds

8.775 8.750 9.3259.350 36.200
15 9 4 6 7T

7T

Rowan Hatch1997
GymWorld

9.350 8.825 9.1258.350 35.650
4T 8 12 12 9 

9 

Shannon Sowersby2010
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 8.700 9.0258.750 35.500
12 10 9 13 10 

10 

Sophia Hanf1922
Athletic Horizons

9.350 8.525 9.2508.075 35.200
4T 11 13 8 11 

11 

Jamie Tevis1969
Extreme

9.200 7.700 9.0008.875 34.775
7T 12T 7 14 12 

12 

Camden Shong2075
Thrive

9.150 7.525 9.3007.925 33.900
10 14 14 7 13 

13 

Jillian Zaflove1970
Extreme

9.050 6.550 9.1758.725 33.500
11 15 10 11 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Patterson1990
Gem State

8.850 7.700 8.7007.650 32.900
14 12T 15 15 15 

15 
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